Apellido y Nombre
ABREU LEON ADRIANA VANESA

AMADO PILAR

ARRIGHI MARIA AGUSTINA
BARBERIA MARIA SILVINA
BISCIOTTI MARIA CRISTINA
BOLISIO GUILLERMINA MARIA DEL L
BOTARO ANDREA JORGELINA
CANGELARO YAMILA (EXTENSION)
CERMELO VICTORIA (EXTENSION)
DEBIL THEVENET MARIA MORENA
LLANOS VERONICA CINTIA

LOPEZ MUSANTE CECILIA
MONACO CANDELARIA
MONTUORI MARIA LOURDES
ROJAS MARIA FLORENCIA

RUIZ MARIA BELEN

SAPPIA MARIA ANGELICA
TORANO GIANNONI MARA BELEN
TRIONFINI MILAGRO SOLEDAD
VIDAL MARTA ANTONELA

Matricula
40442

40426
40195
40092
40048
40149
40262
47979
53408
40425
54027
52105
40325
40173
40420
40390
40144
40209
40335
40342

Categoria
Categoria A

Categoria A
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria A
Categoria C
Categoria A
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria B
Categoria C
Categoria A
Categoria A
Categoria C
Categoria C
Categoria B
Categoria B

Tel. Movil
11 15 -36484717

2262 15 -613296
223 15 -4366321
2261 15 -534654
2262 15 -416733
2262 15-655517
2262 15-314406
223 15-5942705
221 15-5747095
2262 15 -480121
221 15-6187049
2262 15-550801
2262 15-500888
2262 15-628940
2262 15 -338879
2262 15-361993
2262 15-633967
2262 15-493489
2262 15-412663
2262 15-572373
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